

PROJECT	FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER	FED ITEM	CONT SEC	WORK TYPE	LOCATION
17BP.3.R.32	17BP.3.R.32			STATE BRIDGE PROJECTS	Bridge No. 09-0053 Over Sharron Creek o: ZONE: ROUTE: SR 1134

BREAKDOWN ID 001

WORK ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	CATG	CATEGORY DESCRIPTION
MOBILIZATION	0000100000-N	1.00	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	0000400000-N	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
REINF BRG APPR ***** FILL, STATION 14+22.50	0029000000-N	1.00	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
GRADING	0043000000-N	1.00	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
ROCK PLATING	0223000000-E	300.00	SY	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	0318000000-E	5.00	TON	\$32.00	\$160.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	0320000000-E	15.00	SY	\$1.55	\$23.25	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
15" DRAINAGE PIPE	0335200000-E	32.00	LF	\$22.50	\$720.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
**" DRAINAGE PIPE ELBOW 15	0335850000-E	2.00	EA	\$235.25	\$470.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1220000000-E	50.00	TON	\$34.85	\$1,742.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
INCIDENTAL MILLING	1330000000-E	570.00	SY	\$6.50	\$3,705.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1489000000-E	300.00	TON	\$52.85	\$15,855.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	1525000000-E	240.00	TON	\$33.00	\$7,920.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1575000000-E	30.00	TON	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2286000000-N	2.00	EA	\$995.00	\$1,990.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS

PROJECT	FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER	FED ITEM	CONT SEC	WORK TYPE	LOCATION
17BP.3.R.32	17BP.3.R.32			STATE BRIDGE PROJECTS	Bridge No. 09-0053 Over Sharron Creek o: ZONE: ROUTE: SR 1134

BREAKDOWN ID 001

WORK ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	CATG	CATEGORY DESCRIPTION
FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	2367000000-N	2.00	EA	\$456.50	\$913.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	2556000000-E	140.00	LF	\$14.65	\$2,051.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
STL BM GUARDRAIL	3030000000-E	37.50	LF	\$14.80	\$555.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	3150000000-N	5.00	EA	\$17.35	\$86.75	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
GR ANCHOR TYPE III	3215000000-N	4.00	EA	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	3270000000-N	4.00	EA	\$1,850.00	\$7,400.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
RIP RAP, CLASS B	3649000000-E	2.00	TON	\$36.30	\$72.60	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	3656000000-E	100.00	SY	\$3.40	\$340.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	4400000000-E	240.00	SF	\$6.75	\$1,620.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	4410000000-E	90.00	SF	\$11.00	\$990.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
BARRICADES (TYPE III)	4445000000-E	72.00	LF	\$24.90	\$1,792.80	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4810000000-E	4,160.00	LF	\$0.10	\$416.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	4900000000-N	6.00	EA	\$4.40	\$26.40	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	6000000000-E	830.00	LF	\$1.90	\$1,577.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	6006000000-E	30.00	TON	\$42.35	\$1,270.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
TEMPORARY MULCHING	6015000000-E	0.50	ACR	\$545.00	\$272.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS

PROJECT	FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER	FED ITEM	CONT SEC	WORK TYPE	LOCATION
17BP.3.R.32	17BP.3.R.32			STATE BRIDGE PROJECTS	Bridge No. 09-0053 Over Sharron Creek o: ZONE: ROUTE: SR 1134

BREAKDOWN ID 001

WORK ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	CATG	CATEGORY DESCRIPTION
SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	6018000000-E	100.00	LB	\$4.00	\$400.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	6021000000-E	0.50	TON	\$870.00	\$435.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	6024000000-E	200.00	LF	\$5.95	\$1,190.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
SAFETY FENCE	6029000000-E	750.00	LF	\$1.60	\$1,200.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	6036000000-E	1,125.00	SY	\$1.30	\$1,462.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	6042000000-E	25.00	LF	\$2.55	\$63.75	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	6048000000-E	175.00	SY	\$31.15	\$5,451.25	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
COIR FIBER WATTLE	6071012000-E	105.00	LF	\$3.50	\$367.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
SEEDING AND MULCHING	6084000000-E	0.50	ACR	\$1,525.00	\$762.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
MOWING	6087000000-E	0.50	ACR	\$63.40	\$31.70	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	6090000000-E	50.00	LB	\$4.60	\$230.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	6093000000-E	0.25	TON	\$790.00	\$197.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	6096000000-E	50.00	LB	\$5.70	\$285.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	6108000000-E	0.25	TON	\$635.00	\$158.75	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	6114500000-N	10.00	MHR	\$38.95	\$389.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6117000000-N	7.00	EA	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS

PROJECT	FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER	FED ITEM	CONT SEC	WORK TYPE	LOCATION
17BP.3.R.32	17BP.3.R.32			STATE BRIDGE PROJECTS	Bridge No. 09-0053 Over Sharron Creek o: ZONE: ROUTE: SR 1134

BREAKDOWN ID 001

WORK ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	CATG	CATEGORY DESCRIPTION
REMV EXIST STR ***** AT STATION 14+22.50	803500000-N	1.00	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
PDA TESTING	8112730000-N	1.00	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** 14+22.50	8121000000-N	1.00	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
CLASS AA CONC (BRIDGE)	8175000000-E	37.00	CY	\$723.10	\$26,754.70	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
BRG APPR SLAB ***** AT STATION 14+22.50	8210000000-N	1.00	LS	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
EPOXY COAT REINF STL BRDG	8224000000-E	5,788.00	LB	\$0.81	\$4,688.28	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
HP12X53 PILES	8364000000-E	630.00	LF	\$42.15	\$26,554.50	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
STEEL PILE POINTS	8391000000-N	14.00	EA	\$234.40	\$3,281.60	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
PILE REDRIVES	8393000000-N	8.00	EA	\$115.35	\$922.80	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
VERT CONC BARRIER RAIL	8505000000-E	130.25	LF	\$61.25	\$7,977.81	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	8657000000-N	1.00	LS	\$19,378.20	\$19,378.20	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
3'-0" X 2'-0"PRESTR SLABS	8763000000-E	715.00	LF	\$145.00	\$103,675.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS
GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) STEEL SHEET PILES	8892000000-E	3,064.00	SF	\$30.00	\$91,920.00	0001	ROADWAY ITEMS

BREAKDOWN EXTENDED AMOUNT: \$630,247.64